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
905-877-5211. 098-06

CUSTOM 2200 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW
1/2 acre estate lot in Norval. Open concept,  grand foyer,
mn fl laundry, 3 plus 1 bdrms and 3 bathrms. Large eat-
in kitchen, walk-out to yard, entrance to garage. Master
bdrm has a walk-in closet and ensuite bath with sepa-
rate shower & jacuzzi tub. Lower level finished with 4th
bdrm, rec. rm with FP & games rm. Tony Walraven*
905-877-5211. 099-06

$469,000

17.5 PRIVATE ROLLING ACRES $534,000
Country bungalow. Fieldstone FP in great room, cathedral ceil-
ing, hardwood oak flooring in kitchen. Three bathrooms, laun-
dry on main level. Lots of windows. Perennial beds, cherry,
apple, pear and peach trees. Central air, central vac, basement
partially finished with rough in’s for fireplace and bathroom.
Kathleen Walsh* 905-877-5211. 106-06

GEORGETOWN RAVINE -$599,000$599,000
Set on a prestigious court. Custom built home over 5500 sq. ft.
of finished living space, 5 bdrms, 5 baths, fully finished walk-
out basement with exercise room, hot tub, sauna, 2 rec rooms,
additional bedroom/storage room, cantina & much more. Must
be seen!! Call Peter Hrkac* 905-877-5211. 108-06

HUMUNGOUS HOME BUILT FOR ROYALTY $847,000$847,000
On 1.28 acres, 4+1 bedroom home, 6000 sq. ft. of living space. Marley
roof, Scarlet O’Hara floating staircase, marble floors, tons of potlights, 9’
ceilings. Finished basement with separate entrance and kitchen, huge
cedar deck & patio, concrete driveway, intercom at electronic gates, triple
car garage and a huge storage building for additional parking or work-
shop space. Call Yvonne Hrkac* 905-877-5211. 109-06

NEW PRICE

SPECTACULAR SEMI IN GREAT NEIGHBOURHOOD
3 bedroom, 2 washroom, single car garage. Close to park
area. Large dining and living rooms with hardwood floors,
w/o to fully fenced private yard, finished rec room and 4th
bdrm. Spacious eat-in kitchen, master bdrm offers w/i
closet. Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal
viewing. 113-06

NEW $249,900

GLEN WILLIAMS
Quiet street in Glen Williams on large fully fenced
yard. Mn fl family rm with patio walkout and gas FP.
Eat-in kit. Mn fl laundry rm. $289,900. Call Donna
Rae* 905-877-5211. 115-06

3500 SQ.FT., ACRE PREMIUM LOT, ERIN
4 bdrms, custom built, elegant living and dining rms,
open concept kit. and family rms, mn flr laundry, office.
Lot backs onto CVA protected lands. Paved driveway,
beautiful huge deck in the back and lots of mature trees.
Liz Crighton* 905-877-5211. 122-06

$769,000
SPLASH INTO 

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

Pool and back-
yard with land-
scaping. 4 bdrm,
4 washrm home,
Tuscan decor,
open concept.
Cathedral ceil-
ing, 2 skylights,

gas fireplace and laminate floo, 9’ ceilings, lots of win-
dows, beautiful draperies, walk-in closet & a 4 pc ensuite
Fully finished basement. Peter Hrkac 905-877-5211.

126-06

$379,900

DESIRABLE PARK AREA BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN!
3+2 bdrm, 2 wsrm, 2 car garage raised bungalow, 60 ft. lot,
2 kitchens, finrec room has fireplace. Large 2nd kitchen and
eating area, 2 extra bdrms and 2nd full wsrm! Spacious liv
& din rms, mature trees, landscaped yard with decking and
large storage shed. Dave Krause* 905-877-5211. 131-06

$339,900

RENOVATED BUNGALOW
On high demand street in Erin. Completely and taste-
fully renovated with 2 bdrms and a potential 3rd in
basement. Comes with detached garage, patio and
deck. Professionally landscaped with lots of flowers.
$239,900. Call Allan Alls* 905-877-5211. 136-06

CHARM WITH A CAPITAL “SEE”
Great family home in a great community, great town.
4 bdrm home. Walking distance to schools, shopping,
recreation and nature trails. For detailed information,
call toll free, anytime, 1-866-234-3310 and enter
ID# 9061 for a recorded message. Jim Lewis* for
your personal tour. 139-06

$399,500
SPACIOUS

DETACHED IN
GEORGETOWN

$339,900$339,900
Heart of
G e o r g e t o w n ,
walk to parks,
shopping, and all
amenities. Quiet
court location, 3
huge bedrooms.
large principal
rooms, sunken
living room, for-

mal dining room, family size kitchen with walkout to deck and a fam-
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